GURGAON ROUTE ANSAL UNIVERSITY YEAR 2019-20

(Rs.45,000/year)

7:10
7:15
7:22
7:32
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:40
8:45
8:55

Note:

Charanjiv Bharti School (Palam Vihar)
Ansal Plaza

Sector -5 Mother dairy

Baya New colony Civil Hospital
HOPE Apartment

Rajiv Chowk

Subhash Chowk

Omax Mall Sohna Road

South City — Il

Sector -46/39 Round About
Residency Green

Amity International School
Wazirabad Red Light

Ansal University

Bus seats are available on FIRST COME FIRST SERVE basis.

(Little variation may be possible, if required)

Contact Name & No. RamBaran Singh — 9899448456



DELHI ROUTE OF ANSAL UNIVERSITY YEAR 2019-20
(Rs.60,000/year)

6:40 Peeragari Chowk ( Near Metro Station)

6:45 Meera Bagh
6:50 Pastry Palace ( Vikas puri)
6:55 District Centre Janakpuri Metro station
7:00 Tilak Nagar
7:03 Hari Nagar
7:07  Hari Nagar Depot
7:11 D block Janakpuri
7:15 Sagarpur pur
7:20  Dabri More
7:30 Power House Dwarka
7:33  Dwarka Sec. -2 Light.
7:40  Sec. 6/7 Crossing
7:45  Queensvelly Public School
7:50  Sec. -9 Metro Station
7:55  Sector 23 Police Station
8:05 Dwarka Sec. 21 Metro Station
8:15 Samalkha Read Light
8:25 Mahipalpur (Rangpuri)
9:00 Ansal University

Note: Bus seats are available on FIRST COME FIRST SERVE basis.
(Little variation may be possible, if required.) Contact Name & No.

RamBaran Singh - 9899448456



